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1.WI-FI DISPLAY HUB HIS019WRF-V2

1.1 Product Overview

1.2 Button Introduction
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1.3 LCD Screen Overview

AM
PM

M

D

D

M

GAL

LAST USAGE

NEXT PLAN

L

SENSOR  NO.

INDOOR

TODAY TOMORROW

24H

SMART GARDEN ZONE.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12

13
14

15

16

17

1920212223

24
25
26
27

28



1.4 Specification



TM

2.1 APP Installation

2.1.1 Download

2.WORK ON APP



2.4GHz Wi-Fi

2.1.2 Before Connection



2.2.1 Smart WiFi Connection

2.2 Connection
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2.2.2 AP Connection

HIS019WRF-V2
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2.3 APP Overview
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2.3.1 APP Home Page



 

2.3.2 Plan Page

2.3.3 Event Page

Event



 

2.3.4 Me and Basic Settings

Me



2.3.5 Device Page
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2.3.6 Device Settings



3.1 How to Connect

3.BASIC SUB-DEVICES



" "

"NEXT"

3.2 HTV113FRF-DLS Smart 1-Zone Water Timer

-DLS



" "

"NEXT"

3.3 HTV213FRF-DLS Smart 2-Zone Water Timer

-DLS



" "

" "

"SENSOR"

3.4 HCS014ARF-DLS Outdoor Thermo-Hygrometer Sensor

-DLS



3.5 HCS021FRF-DLS Soil Moisture Sensor



3.6 HCS008FRF-DLS Water Flow Meter

NEXT



4. TROUBLESHOOTING

Problems

Power problem

Disconnection

Outdoor sensor
drains batteries
quickly

Device offline

Some Solution



5.NOTICE

6.WARRANTY POLICY

1



7.FCC STATEMENT: (FCC ID:2AWDBHIS019WRF)



8.CUSTOMER SUPPORT




